NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.

NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.
ISIN: CA65340P1062

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:07

Price
7.41 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN: 65340P106

-1.59% (-0.12)

ISIN CA65340P1062
Symbol NXE
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,739 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

7.40 USD (700)
7.48 USD (700)
7.60 USD

7.61 USD

7.38 USD

7.53 USD
7.438696 USD
3,495,130
25,999,191.86
12,558
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA65340P1062&ID_NOTATION=85243998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fd9213c516194aead77fcd441f0b67fdbd7a385ef459de23e2cdd49aee3ddc5&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6a37a097d853baef0&time=1720905389&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65642f0aadded28e3a94557044f6efd490728e0f3b35fa6446240093654c73f2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85022ecb84b669888&time=1720905389&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b2230ed9da52009996a3b61072b01c9821af9f000cc3c97886fa4ca75ca0e7e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c425eee91757957f2&time=1720905389&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff7320119b7f3b60354a77467c21d643639820bab966038b8569a72e98ce274e&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=64702f19aa9a450b8&time=1720905389&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78f6e9e4d7df128debe4a31677bca695adfa06924c7e06e875e13cae5ee9c093&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=62a6292f444cda92f&time=1720905389&tool=RSC

NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:07 5y

Price
7.41 USD 8.75 l

Difference © -1.59%(-0.12)

General attributes

i

ISIN CA65340P1062 6.25 1

Symbol NXE 1 h | |

Exchange NYSE | ¢
5.00

Currency usD | .l * '"Jpl 'M"

Sector Energy / Commodities | HN | M w

Security type Stock 3.75 m H

Market cap (m) 3,739 EUR J

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 2.50 |"'

st
Market data 135 JfAﬂ
Bid (Bid size) 7.40 USD (700)

Ask (Ask size) 7.48 USD (700)

Open 7.60 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 7.61 USD

Low 7.38 USD

Close (prev. day) 753 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 7.438696 USD

Volume (pcs) 3,495,130

Trading volume 25,999,191.86 Price data

Number of trades 12,558 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 7.13 USD (3,216,094)

Last size 100 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 7.11 USD (4,081,626)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7.53 USD (5,729,998)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.69 USD (5,300,125)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 8.88 USD (2024/05/07)

Perf (%) +6.81% +61.94% +85.01% YTD Low | date 6.51 USD (2024/01/08)

Perf (abs.) +0.48 +2.88 +3.46 52 Weeks High | date 8.88 USD (2024/05/07)

Beta 2.02 1.35 2.39 52 Weeks Low | date 4.50 USD (2023/07/17)

Volatility = 55.81 50.37 59.78
All listings for NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 6.80 EUR 0.00 2
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 10.09 CAD 17.96 5,279

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 6.80 EUR 0.00 14
12

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 7.41USD 26.00 12,558
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 6.842 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=85243998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182613408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69439531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69439531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100991226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285210740

NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/02/
26

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

16:29 9.30 CAD 0.00

11:29 6.792 EUR 0.00

08:11 6.838 EUR 0.00

20:48 6.846 EUR 0.00

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99445036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284808129

NEXGEN ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

@NexGen

Energy Lid

Company Profile

Contact Details
NEXGEN ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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